Hinges and BoltsAdjustable
Hinge measurements
Ø
Ø
G
f
Ø
G

•  Guide tool kit article code E00125.16.04
•  Single jig article code E00139.16.04
•  Jig rod for windows article code
E00136.00.09/02
•  Jig rod for door-windows article code
E00136.00.13/06/21
Installation on flush frame
•  Guide tool box article code E00115.16.04
•  Guide tool kit article code E00165.16.04
•  Single jig article code E00133.16.04
•  Jig rod for windows article code
E00136.00.11/04
•  Jig rod for door windows article code
E00136.00.15/08/23
Material Article ø
STEEL E01150.14.XX 14
E01150.16.XX 16
E01160.16.XX 16 65 mm pins
STAINLESS STEEL E01165.14.XX 14
E01165.16.XX 16
Order specifications
NB. Refer to the price list in force to check the availability of the finishes.
NB.  For complete dimensions and codes, see the
“Covers” chapter.